Luminary Series Luminary Series
Features and BenefitsFeatures and Benefits
   Designed with the OEM in Designed with the OEM in
mindmind
   Power-to-size ratio that gives Power-to-size ratio that gives
the OEM an advantagethe OEM an advantage
   Proven servo motion Proven servo motion
technology provides product technology provides product

6
Industrial Indexing Systems, Inc.
626 Fishers Run  Victor, NY  14564
Phone: (585) 924-9181
  Website:  www.iis-servo.com
 Email:   info@iis-servo.com
Fax:  (585) 924-2169
Motor Number
Pilot
Diameter
Bolt Hole
Circumference
Shaft
Diameter Shaft Length Body Length Frame Size Weight
mm mm mm mm mm mm Kg
LSM40-50/30E  30 45 5 23 86 40 0.5
LSM40-100/30E 30 46 8 27.5 74 40 0.4
LSM60A-200/30E 50 70 12.7 30 102 60 1.0
LSM60A-400/30E 50 70 12.7 30 122 60 1.63
LSM60A-600/30E 50 70 12.7 30 144 60 2.0
LSM80A-1000/25E 70 90 16 35 178 80 3.7
ESM80K-C1 70 90 16 35 178 80 3.7
ESM85A-C 70 100 14 32.5 160 85 3.0
ESM85C-C 70 100 16 32.5 200 85 4.0
ESM85D-C 70 100 16 32.5 200 85 6.0
ESM110-1200/20E 95 100 19 55 204 110 6.7
ESM110-1800/30E 95 100 19 55 219 110 6.7
Servo Motor Mechanical  Specification Chart
Described below are standard motors for the Luminary Series that are, for the most part, in-stock.  Motors can be
ordered with modifications to meet customer requirements.  Armature and encoder feedback connector styles
vary depending on motor size.  Please reference their corresponding drawing on pages 9 and 11.  Additional